SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// CD1140_fr 03/2016 Page 1
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
 Technologie inductive sans usure de
l’élément sensible
 Sortie haut niveau  ±10V
 Fiable, robuste et sans entretien
 Très faible moment d'inertie

N : Mesure de vitesse
W : Mesure d’angle
REFERENCE ET CODIFICATION
CD1140 - 6 - 1KNm - /N
           Options (N ou W)
           Etendue de mesure en Newton.mètre
           Version (vide, 1, 1a, 1b, 2, 3, 6, 7 ou 8)
           Modèle
ACCESSOIRES RECOMMANDES
Description Part Number
KD6 : Fiche mobile 6 broches pour sortie couple seule NCETACC001KD6
KD12 : Fiche mobile 12 broches pour sortie couple avec option vitesse ou angle NCETACC001KD12
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
AMERIQUE DU NORD
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
Vibration Design Center
32 Journey - Suite 150
Aliso Viejo, CA 92656
United States USA
Tel: 1-949-716-0877
Fax: 1-949-916-5677
EUROPE
MEAS France SAS
a TE Connectivity Company
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-Sous-Bois, France
Tel: +33 (0) 130 79 33 00
Fax: +33 (0) 134 81 03 59